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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Dymant Iryna *BLR   Ope F 1,50/55/12.00 0,50/55/11.25   988,37 
2   Kisialiova Katsiaryna *BLR   Ope F 1,00/55/11.25 4,50/55/12.00   1000,00 
3   Rabchun Aliaksandra *BLR   Ope F 4,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   941,86 
4   Turets Irina *BLR   Ope F 3,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   906,98 
5   Straltsova Hanna *BLR   Ope F 1,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/12.00   1000,00 
6   Trubskaya Valeryia *BLR   Ope F 4,00/55/13.00   790,70 
7   Charnyshova Luiza *BLR   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00   744,19 
7   Parkhomenka Alena *BLR   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00   744,19 
9   Valuiskaya Lizaveta *BLR   Ope F 1,00/55/13.00   720,93 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Shpak Stsiapan *BLR   Ope M 0,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/11.25   1000,00 
2   Marozau Artsiom *BLR   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 2,50/58/11.25   988,89 
3   Papkou Andrei *BLR   Ope M 5,00/58/12.00 6,00/58/12.00   933,33 
4   Kazlowski Alexander *BLR   Ope M 1,50/58/11.25 4,50/58/12.00   966,67 
5   Harbachuk Viktar *BLR   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 4,50/58/12.00   900,00 
6   Liasnoi Arseni *BLR   Ope M 1,00/58/11.25 3,50/58/12.00   955,56 
7   Petrenko Stefan *BLR   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/13.00   844,44 
8   Melnik Stsiapan *BLR   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 1,50/58/13.00   844,44 
9   Antonau Anton *BLR   Ope M 5,00/58/13.00   777,78 

10   Mikhilau Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 4,50/58/13.00   766,67 
11   Rutkovski Artur *BLR   Ope M 3,50/58/13.00   744,44 
12   Schasny Nikita *BLR   Ope M 1,00/58/13.00   688,89 
13   Lapkouski Kiryl *BLR   Ope M 4,00/58/14.25   622,22 
14   Minhaliou Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 1,50/58/16.00   433,33 
15   Artsiomau Yahor *BLR   Ope M 0,50/55/18.25   11,11 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Beliakova Mariya *BLR   Ope F 3880 6560   904,83 
2   Kisialiova Katsiaryna *BLR   Ope F 5070 6470   892,41 
3   Charnyshova Luiza *BLR   Ope F 5540 5750   793,10 
4   Parkhomenka Alena *BLR   Ope F 5150 4860   710,34 
5   Straltsova Hanna *BLR   Ope F 7250 4460   1000,00 
6   Valuiskaya Lizaveta *BLR   Ope F 3210   442,76 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Shpak Stsiapan *BLR   Ope M 9920 8640   1000,00 
2   Marozau Artsiom *BLR   Ope M 8550 8230   861,90 
3   Mikhilau Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 7160 7740   780,24 
4   Papkou Andrei *BLR   Ope M 5120 5970   601,81 
5   Melnik Stsiapan *BLR   Ope M 6200 5850   625,00 
6   Artsiomau Yahor *BLR   Ope M 6050 5540   609,88 
7   Lapkouski Kiryl *BLR   Ope M 5370 5460   550,40 
8   Petrenko Stefan *BLR   Ope M 5000 5380   542,34 
9   Antonau Anton *BLR   Ope M 7300 4710   735,89 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

10   Liasnoi Arseni *BLR   Ope M 5650 3800   569,56 
11   Schasny Nikita *BLR   Ope M 4910   494,96 
12   Harbachuk Viktar *BLR   Ope M 4580   461,69 
13   Rutkovski Artur *BLR   Ope M 3480   350,81 
14   Minhaliou Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 3030   305,44 
15   Kajania Shota *GEO   Ope M 760   76,61 
16   Surguladze Tornike *GEO   Ope M 560   56,45 
17   Gorelishvili Luka *GEO   Ope M 500   50,40 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Straltsova Hanna *BLR   Ope F 46,3m 46,2m   1000,00 
2   Turets Irina *BLR   Ope F 46,5m 44,7m   1006,83 
3   Kisialiova Katsiaryna *BLR   Ope F 39,0m 40,9m   815,70 
4   Charnyshova Luiza *BLR   Ope F 30,0m 35,5m   631,40 
5   Parkhomenka Alena *BLR   Ope F 31,5m 31,3m   494,88 
6   Valuiskaya Lizaveta *BLR   Ope F 28,7m   399,32 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Shpak Stsiapan *BLR   Ope M 59,8m 58,2m   1000,00 
2   Marozau Artsiom *BLR   Ope M 51,2m 55,0m   862,07 
3   Papkou Andrei *BLR   Ope M 51,0m 49,7m   747,13 
4   Antonau Anton *BLR   Ope M 48,3m 49,6m   706,90 
5   Mikhilau Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 45,2m 47,3m   640,80 
6   Petrenko Stefan *BLR   Ope M 43,1m 42,2m   520,11 
7   Artsiomau Yahor *BLR   Ope M 44,7m 41,1m   566,09 
8   Liasnoi Arseni *BLR   Ope M 42,4m 41,1m   500,00 
9   Harbachuk Viktar *BLR   Ope M 41,9m   485,63 

10   Melnik Stsiapan *BLR   Ope M 39,6m   419,54 
11   Lapkouski Kiryl *BLR   Ope M 38,3m   382,18 
12   Schasny Nikita *BLR   Ope M 29,6m   132,18 
13   Minhaliou Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 26,0m   28,74 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Straltsova Hanna *BLR   Ope F 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2   Kisialiova Katsiaryna *BLR   Ope F 1000,00  892,41  815,70  2708,11 
3   Charnyshova Luiza *BLR   Ope F 744,19  793,10  631,40  2168,69 
4   Parkhomenka Alena *BLR   Ope F 744,19  710,34  494,88  1949,41 
5   Valuiskaya Lizaveta *BLR   Ope F 720,93  442,76  399,32  1563,01 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Shpak Stsiapan *BLR   Ope M 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2   Marozau Artsiom *BLR   Ope M 988,89  861,90  862,07  2712,86 
3   Papkou Andrei *BLR   Ope M 933,33  601,81  747,13  2282,27 
4   Antonau Anton *BLR   Ope M 777,78  735,89  706,90  2220,57 
5   Mikhilau Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 766,67  780,24  640,80  2187,71 
6   Liasnoi Arseni *BLR   Ope M 955,56  569,56  500,00  2025,12 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

7   Petrenko Stefan *BLR   Ope M 844,44  542,34  520,11  1906,89 
8   Melnik Stsiapan *BLR   Ope M 844,44  625,00  419,54  1888,98 
9   Harbachuk Viktar *BLR   Ope M 900,00  461,69  485,63  1847,32 

10   Lapkouski Kiryl *BLR   Ope M 622,22  550,40  382,18  1554,80 
11   Schasny Nikita *BLR   Ope M 688,89  494,96  132,18  1316,03 
12   Artsiomau Yahor *BLR   Ope M 11,11  609,88  566,09  1187,08 
13   Minhaliou Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 433,33  305,44  28,74  767,51 

Chief Judge
Novozhilov Victor

Homologator
Khaziayeu Siarhei

Scorer
Piatrenka Tatiana


